CNV_M1_HG19 2 193989129 194084615 TSI

NAZ0810  mem—
NA20535  me—

NAsez0?

i
NAZZEE
e —— | - -I- W IO TN ERC I S

i o NENE A LI 11|
nm |
re———
NAZ0e28 =l
NA20826
i

B ] l——l-
NASB3S
20754 m—
NA20S3S el
NA20818 1120604
e L
NAZBsEE
NaseLs n
NAsesst
NAseEs
Nasaees
Naseees
NASRrEd
Naseree
NAsRLss
Nasese
Nasesee
NAsRLSs
Naseze
NAzeEe
Nazosts
Nasaese
Naseees
NAZBees
Naseees
NASRLEE

_gl-llllll T

NA20508  m—

NA20807
NAZ0761

NA2080?

Na0S32
S

wm
Nazofdh
Nazeres
Naseies
NAZBE
NAZGR0 =|

NA20799
NA20540  em—
NA20796

b T |
s
e
Wy
e
e
e
o]
e
e
o]
NA20509
o]
N
e
o]
o]
.
et
NA20529
i — 7 LTI
waorro
e T
N
Wheoszs

NA20519

NA20536  m——
NS —

NAZ0528

e
s —————
NAZ0803
NASELEE
NARLSS —
NALER n
NASBTEL

NAZ0TE1

NA20524
NAZ0518
NAZ0795 s

NAZ0B00

NA20502  em—

NA20585
NA20538
NA20831
NA20820
NA20517

(I AR

— NA20806

811
if NA2be00

m\zmav

— A%

NA20508

l- NA20755
-II_‘
LI N N LI |

NA20798

r NA20802

H CNO m CN1

NAZ0753

NA20804

p— NAZ0783
e NA20553

— ]
E———— (711
NAZ6s3

NA20528

NA20506
NA20507

r NAZ0828

Naz8iis
NA20530
NA20829
NAZ0516
NA20503
NA20802

T
IE wame

NA20809

NA20828

_ NA20815

NA20801

120512
NA20:

NA20772

NA20790

NAO:
NAZOT!

NAzg

UL W] Al

I (255
e

r NA20507
i

NA20589
NAZ20524

— NA20530

— 2051
NA20531

NA20799

NAEB28

6

515
0315

NAZ0527
NA20822
NA20513
NAZ0771

NA20523

NAZ0818
NAZ0768
NA20543
NA20837

AL

NA0771
-: NA20532

NA20804
NA20803
NA2077E
NA20537

iA20542

NAZ0785
NA20768
NA20518

NA20769

4
:
LT T T T e

NAZ0802
NA20528

NA20801

'NA20768

L ]
bt

o
é i

—- §

mm
o020
. NAZSSS
.
s
N
1 A 0 100 O IO i
%
i
3
=
e
=
5
.
[
PANT T (b ]
—

W

A

NA20808
NA20505
NA20503

NAZ0810
NA20770

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0

20.0

40.0

60.0

80.0

100.0




